TAPE COPY RECAP FCR -

111900 JACK COUNTY APPR DI ST

ORI G NAL TAPE NUMBER -

JACK COUNTY APPR DI ST

JACK COUNTY

C TY OF BRYSON

CTY OF JACKSBORO

BRYSON | SD (JACK CO)
JACKSBORO |1 SD (JACK CO)

PERRI N-WHI TT CI SD{JACK CO)

E KEECH E WD - JACK COUNTY
JACK COUNTY HOSPI TAL DI STRI CT
E KEECH E VD PARKER/ PALO PI NT
JACK COUNTY WCI D #1

JACK COUNTY SPECI AL

JACK COUNTY CETRZ

JACKSBCRO | SD{ ARCHER CO)
BRYSON 1 SD ( YOUNG CO)

PERRI N-WHI TT CI SD ( PARKER CO)
PERRI N- WHI TT CI SD( PALO PI NTO)
E KEECH E WD - PALO PI NTO CO
E KEECH E WD - PARKER CO
BOWE 1SD (JACK CO)

GRAFORD 1 SD (JACK CO)

M DVAY | SD (JACK CO)

JACK COUNTY APPR DI ST

JACK COUNTY

CI TY OF BRYSON

CTY OF JACKSBORO

BRYSON | SD (JACK CO)
JACKSBORO |1 SD (JACK CO)

PERRI N-WHI TT CI SD{ JACK CO)

E KEECH E WD - JACK COUNTY
JACK COUNTY HOSPI TAL DI STRI CT
E KEECH E VD PARKER/ PALO PI NT
JACK COUNTY WCI D #1

JACK COUNTY SPECI AL

JACK COUNTY CETRZ

JACKSBCRO | SD{ ARCHER CO)
BRYSON 1 SD ( YOUNG CO)

PERRI N-WHI TT CI SD ( PARKER CO)
PERRI N- WHI TT CI SD( PALO PI NTO)
E KEECH E WD - PALO PI NTO CO
E KEECH E WD - PARKER CO
BOWE 1SD (JACK CO)

GRAFORD 1 SD (JACK CO)

M DVAY | SD (JACK CO)

| TEMS

12, 251
12, 251
18

219
2,704
7,786
2,619
2,002
12, 251
88

11, 487
12, 251
155

107

CGROSS VALUE

1, 056, 047, 070
1, 056, 047, 070
3,992, 820
32,182, 430
125, 322, 460
735, 805, 410
173, 566, 380
98, 708, 680

1, 056, 047, 070
11, 308, 650
957, 338, 940
1, 056, 047, 070
1,312, 240

59, 110

5, 755, 870
7,742,080
1,814,930
4,559, 840

6, 748, 810

15, 336, 120
4,220, 810
1,796, 870

PROTEST
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12,566 = TOTAL RECORDS ON TAPE

QUTSI DE APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT BOUNDARY, REFERENCE ONLY

** VALUE LI M TATI ON AGREEMENT

- TAPE VOLUME:

ABATEMENT FREEPORT
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< $500 M N/ I NT <$2500 | NC/ PPP
396, 852 4, 060
396, 852 4, 060
0 1,870

0 2,440

131, 188 1, 860
246, 240 2,660
74,598 290
52, 090 290
396, 852 4,060
2,816 1, 490
379, 198 3,770
396, 852 4,060
3,500 0

0 190

7,296 3,230
2,816 90

0 3,700

0 3,230

2,816 90
7,030 1,110
2,890 4,830
3,450 0

*NON

EXMPT/ TRANS

241,970
241,970
0

0

280
167, 920
73,770
73, 250
241,970
0

168, 720
241,970

[eNeoNoNeoNoNeNoNeNoNo]

TOTAL VALUE

921, 533, 178
921, 533,178
3,990, 950
32,179, 990
125, 189, 132
604, 092, 990
171, 798, 492
98, 374, 460
921, 533, 178
11, 266, 534
823, 124, 832
921, 533, 178
1, 308, 740
58, 920

5, 745, 344
7,701, 364
1,811, 230
4,556, 610
6, 708, 094
14, 371, 800
4,213,090
1,793,420

/ UNPACKED

TCEQ VALUE

133, 871, 010
133, 871, 010
0

0

0

131, 295, 600
1,619, 230
208, 590
133, 871, 010
37,810

133, 662, 420
133, 871, 010

VLA LGSS
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UNKNOWN VAL
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Cl R BRKR

2,909, 626
2,909, 626
0

0

1, 132,554
1,532, 786
13,676
13,724
2,909, 626
118, 428
2, 895, 966
2,909, 626
35, 526

0

4

201, 472

0

0

118, 428
63, 980
90, 938
75, 618

7/ 20/ 2024
- MNBL103F-

NET VALUE

918, 623, 552
918, 623, 552
3,990, 950
32,179, 990
124, 056, 578
602, 560, 204
171, 784, 816
98, 360, 736
918, 623, 552
11, 148, 106
820, 228, 866
918, 623, 552
1,273, 214
58, 920

5, 745, 340
7,499, 892
1,811, 230
4,556, 610
6, 589, 666
14, 307, 820
4,122, 152
1,717, 802



